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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 1 Women, 800m Freestyle 13 years and older
27.11.2024 г. - 16:00 Results
SCM Open 8:25.04 Antoaneta STRUMENLIEVA LOKO Blagoevgrad 18.3.1988 г.
SCM 15 - 17 8:44.88 Zhanet ANGELOVA AKULI Abu Dhabi 17.12.2021 г.
SCM 13 - 14 8:58.69 Vasiliki KADOGLU ASTER Sofia 20.12.2017 г.

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

13 years and older

1. Radina RADEVA 16 Cherno More 8:55.30 709
100m: 1:03.92 1:03.92 300m: 3:18.11 1:07.53 500m: 5:33.54 1:07.78 700m: 7:48.24 1:07.11
200m: 2:10.58 1:06.66 400m: 4:25.76 1:07.65 600m: 6:41.13 1:07.59 800m: 8:55.30 1:07.06

2. Kalina ZAHARIEVA 18 G.D.S 9:16.53 631
100m: 1:04.95 1:04.95 300m: 3:21.44 1:08.69 500m: 5:42.37 1:10.81 700m: 8:05.26 1:11.81
200m: 2:12.75 1:07.80 400m: 4:31.56 1:10.12 600m: 6:53.45 1:11.08 800m: 9:16.53 1:11.27

3. Zhanet ANGELOVA 20 Akulite 9:21.85 613
100m: 1:04.48 1:04.48 300m: 3:23.77 1:10.43 500m: 5:46.76 1:11.89 700m: 8:12.06 1:12.33
200m: 2:13.34 1:08.86 400m: 4:34.87 1:11.10 600m: 6:59.73 1:12.97 800m: 9:21.85 1:09.79

4. Stefani KREMENLIEVA 15 Levski 9:22.02 612
100m: 1:05.05 1:05.05 300m: 3:26.84 1:11.39 500m: 5:50.48 1:12.30 700m: 8:15.00 1:11.84
200m: 2:15.45 1:10.40 400m: 4:38.18 1:11.34 600m: 7:03.16 1:12.68 800m: 9:22.02 1:07.02

5. Yana ANGELOVA 13 Vihren 9:24.35 605
100m: 1:08.29 1:08.29 300m: 3:32.30 1:11.63 500m: 5:53.42 1:10.47 700m: 8:14.58 1:10.97
200m: 2:20.67 1:12.38 400m: 4:42.95 1:10.65 600m: 7:03.61 1:10.19 800m: 9:24.35 1:09.77

6. Ema DIMITROVA 13 Vsi 9:26.29 599
100m: 1:07.31 1:07.31 300m: 3:29.40 1:10.85 500m: 5:52.21 1:11.14 700m: 8:15.80 1:11.93
200m: 2:18.55 1:11.24 400m: 4:41.07 1:11.67 600m: 7:03.87 1:11.66 800m: 9:26.29 1:10.49

7. Selena VLAHOVA 17 Levent SC 9:34.46 574
100m: 1:07.01 1:07.01 300m: 3:30.47 1:12.50 500m: 5:55.80 1:12.25 700m: 8:22.75 1:12.98
200m: 2:17.97 1:10.96 400m: 4:43.55 1:13.08 600m: 7:09.77 1:13.97 800m: 9:34.46 1:11.71

8. Raiya PETROVA 16 Mladost'91 9:37.98 563
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m: 8:23.53 1:16.73
200m: 400m: 600m: 7:06.80 800m: 9:37.98 1:14.45

9. Ivet NIKOLOVA 15 Briz 9:39.37 559
100m: 1:05.97 1:05.97 300m: 3:30.23 1:12.82 500m: 5:58.41 1:14.42 700m: 8:27.00 1:14.43
200m: 2:17.41 1:11.44 400m: 4:43.99 1:13.76 600m: 7:12.57 1:14.16 800m: 9:39.37 1:12.37

10. Lidiya DIMITROVA 14 Cherno More 9:43.58 547
100m: 1:07.21 1:07.21 300m: 3:34.44 1:14.04 500m: 6:03.55 1:14.77 700m: 8:32.84 1:14.41
200m: 2:20.40 1:13.19 400m: 4:48.78 1:14.34 600m: 7:18.43 1:14.88 800m: 9:43.58 1:10.74

11. Nikol PANDOVA 15 Olimpia 9:43.82 546
100m: 1:09.27 1:09.27 300m: 3:35.84 1:13.45 500m: 6:03.85 1:14.00 700m: 8:32.45 1:14.12
200m: 2:22.39 1:13.12 400m: 4:49.85 1:14.01 600m: 7:18.33 1:14.48 800m: 9:43.82 1:11.37

12. Emiliia BEREGOVAIA 18 Briz 9:44.53 544
100m: 1:07.39 1:07.39 300m: 3:34.35 1:13.75 500m: 6:02.69 1:14.14 700m: 8:31.14 1:14.22
200m: 2:20.60 1:13.21 400m: 4:48.55 1:14.20 600m: 7:16.92 1:14.23 800m: 9:44.53 1:13.39

13. Svetla ZGUROVA 21 Nsa 9:46.23 540
100m: 1:07.32 1:07.32 300m: 3:33.68 1:13.89 500m: 6:03.68 1:14.90 700m:
200m: 2:19.79 1:12.47 400m: 4:48.78 1:15.10 600m: 7:18.83 1:15.15 800m: 9:46.23

14. Mariya PETRAKIEVA 16 Cherno More 9:46.92 538
100m: 1:07.61 1:07.61 300m: 3:32.78 1:12.78 500m: 6:01.25 1:14.46 700m: 8:31.84 1:15.57
200m: 2:20.00 1:12.39 400m: 4:46.79 1:14.01 600m: 7:16.27 1:15.02 800m: 9:46.92 1:15.08

15. Alexandra VACHKOVA 18 Asteri 9:47.31 537
100m: 1:06.82 1:06.82 300m: 3:31.16 1:12.83 500m: 6:01.33 1:15.22 700m: 8:32.93 1:16.10
200m: 2:18.33 1:11.51 400m: 4:46.11 1:14.95 600m: 7:16.83 1:15.50 800m: 9:47.31 1:14.38

16. Gabriela BOBEVA 13 Lokomotiv 9:50.55 528
100m: 1:09.23 1:09.23 300m: 3:37.48 1:14.23 500m: 6:07.33 1:15.45 700m: 8:37.96 1:15.43
200m: 2:23.25 1:14.02 400m: 4:51.88 1:14.40 600m: 7:22.53 1:15.20 800m: 9:50.55 1:12.59
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 1, Women, 800m Freestyle, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

17. Simona VIDINOVA 15 Cherno More 9:52.29 523
100m: 1:09.17 1:09.17 300m: 3:37.30 1:14.19 500m: 6:06.95 1:15.15 700m: 8:37.91 1:15.59
200m: 2:23.11 1:13.94 400m: 4:51.80 1:14.50 600m: 7:22.32 1:15.37 800m: 9:52.29 1:14.38

18. Beatris LITUL 15 Levski 9:52.94 521
100m: 1:08.79 1:08.79 300m: 3:37.56 1:15.08 500m: 6:08.62 1:15.83 700m: 8:40.61 1:15.87
200m: 2:22.48 1:13.69 400m: 4:52.79 1:15.23 600m: 7:24.74 1:16.12 800m: 9:52.94 1:12.33

19. Monika RADKOVA 18 Olimpia 9:55.28 515
100m: 1:11.10 1:11.10 300m: 3:39.40 1:14.20 500m: 6:08.63 1:14.27 700m: 8:40.96 1:16.19
200m: 2:25.20 1:14.10 400m: 4:54.36 1:14.96 600m: 7:24.77 1:16.14 800m: 9:55.28 1:14.32

20. Viktoriya GROZDEVA 13 Tsarevets 9:55.64 514
100m: 1:07.36 1:07.36 300m: 3:38.17 1:15.43 500m: 6:10.91 1:16.65 700m: 8:42.16 1:14.71
200m: 2:22.74 1:15.38 400m: 4:54.26 1:16.09 600m: 7:27.45 1:16.54 800m: 9:55.64 1:13.48

21. Ralitza ILIEVA 16 Sprint 9:57.62 509
100m: 1:08.77 1:08.77 300m: 3:37.26 1:14.58 500m: 6:09.02 1:15.74 700m: 8:42.37 1:16.64
200m: 2:22.68 1:13.91 400m: 4:53.28 1:16.02 600m: 7:25.73 1:16.71 800m: 9:57.62 1:15.25

22. Lilya MEDNIKAROVA 13 Delfin Varna 9:58.38 507
100m: 1:07.09 1:07.09 300m: 3:37.84 1:15.39 500m: 6:10.69 1:16.31 700m: 8:44.04 1:16.91
200m: 2:22.45 1:15.36 400m: 4:54.38 1:16.54 600m: 7:27.13 1:16.44 800m: 9:58.38 1:14.34

23. Dariana MONEVA 17 Briz 9:58.45 507
100m: 1:08.19 1:08.19 300m: 3:37.77 1:15.15 500m: 6:10.88 1:16.47 700m: 8:44.17 1:17.13
200m: 2:22.62 1:14.43 400m: 4:54.41 1:16.64 600m: 7:27.04 1:16.16 800m: 9:58.45 1:14.28

24. Ivet SHUMKOVA 24 Swim For All Ages 10:01.30 500
100m: 1:06.69 1:06.69 300m: 3:34.98 1:15.72 500m: 6:09.33 1:17.45 700m: 8:45.89 1:18.41
200m: 2:19.26 1:12.57 400m: 4:51.88 1:16.90 600m: 7:27.48 1:18.15 800m: 10:01.30 1:15.41

25. Vanesa GOSHEVA 13 G.D.S 10:02.88 496
100m: 1:10.46 1:10.46 300m: 3:41.29 1:14.88 500m: 6:12.68 1:15.16 700m: 8:46.77 1:17.09
200m: 2:26.41 1:15.95 400m: 4:57.52 1:16.23 600m: 7:29.68 1:17.00 800m: 10:02.88 1:16.11

26. Simona STAYKOVA 15 Briz 10:05.15 491
100m: 1:11.95 1:11.95 300m: 3:45.20 1:15.88 500m: 6:19.59 1:17.18 700m: 8:51.84 1:15.75
200m: 2:29.32 1:17.37 400m: 5:02.41 1:17.21 600m: 7:36.09 1:16.50 800m: 10:05.15 1:13.31

27. Niya VASILEVA 16 Orenda 10:06.15 488
100m: 1:10.36 1:10.36 300m: 3:40.22 1:14.90 500m: 6:13.89 1:17.58 700m: 8:49.06 1:17.71
200m: 2:25.32 1:14.96 400m: 4:56.31 1:16.09 600m: 7:31.35 1:17.46 800m: 10:06.15 1:17.09

28. Lachezara TSVETKOVA 15 Levski 10:09.13 481
100m: 1:10.64 1:10.64 300m: 3:42.30 1:16.23 500m: 6:16.94 1:17.78 700m: 8:52.95 1:18.23
200m: 2:26.07 1:15.43 400m: 4:59.16 1:16.86 600m: 7:34.72 1:17.78 800m: 10:09.13 1:16.18

29. Izabela STOYNOVA 16 Etar2 10:10.69 477
100m: 1:10.01 1:10.01 300m: 3:43.47 1:17.10 500m: 6:19.79 1:18.45 700m: 8:56.33 1:17.92
200m: 2:26.37 1:16.36 400m: 5:01.34 1:17.87 600m: 7:38.41 1:18.62 800m: 10:10.69 1:14.36

30. Hristina PLUGCHIEVA 18 Cherno More 10:11.16 476
100m: 1:12.07 1:12.07 300m: 3:46.21 1:17.42 500m: 6:22.64 1:18.64 700m: 8:57.82 1:17.43
200m: 2:28.79 1:16.72 400m: 5:04.00 1:17.79 600m: 7:40.39 1:17.75 800m: 10:11.16 1:13.34

31. Marina PANAYOTOVA 14 Torpedo 10:11.52 475
100m: 1:09.28 1:09.28 300m: 3:43.53 1:16.97 500m: 6:20.24 1:18.35 700m: 8:57.63 1:19.79
200m: 2:26.56 1:17.28 400m: 5:01.89 1:18.36 600m: 7:37.84 1:17.60 800m: 10:11.52 1:13.89

32. Antoaneta STOICHEVA 13 Trayana 10:15.46 466
100m: 1:10.99 1:10.99 300m: 3:43.29 1:16.68 500m: 6:20.36 1:19.03 700m: 8:58.53 1:19.12
200m: 2:26.61 1:15.62 400m: 5:01.33 1:18.04 600m: 7:39.41 1:19.05 800m: 10:15.46 1:16.93

33. Bozhidara GEORGIEVA 13 Briz 10:19.36 458
100m: 1:12.99 1:12.99 300m: 3:48.57 1:18.87 500m: 6:26.58 1:19.06 700m: 9:03.44 1:18.56
200m: 2:29.70 1:16.71 400m: 5:07.52 1:18.95 600m: 7:44.88 1:18.30 800m: 10:19.36 1:15.92

34. Gergana LUKANOVA 15 Metropol 10:20.46 455
100m: 1:14.36 1:14.36 300m: 3:50.40 1:18.12 500m: 6:27.65 1:19.12 700m: 9:04.15 1:18.19
200m: 2:32.28 1:17.92 400m: 5:08.53 1:18.13 600m: 7:45.96 1:18.31 800m: 10:20.46 1:16.31
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 1, Women, 800m Freestyle, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

35. Izabela NIKOLOVA 13 Cherno More 10:25.94 443
100m: 1:11.33 1:11.33 300m: 3:50.79 1:19.69 500m: 6:31.18 1:20.86 700m: 9:11.71 1:20.38
200m: 2:31.10 1:19.77 400m: 5:10.32 1:19.53 600m: 7:51.33 1:20.15 800m: 10:25.94 1:14.23

36. Klimentina MIHOVA 16 Trayana 10:27.82 439
100m: 1:11.73 1:11.73 300m: 3:48.65 1:18.84 500m: 6:28.92 1:20.36 700m: 9:09.88 1:20.35
200m: 2:29.81 1:18.08 400m: 5:08.56 1:19.91 600m: 7:49.53 1:20.61 800m: 10:27.82 1:17.94

37. Klavdia YANAKIEVA 15 Nsa 10:27.89 439
100m: 1:12.49 1:12.49 300m: 3:51.33 1:20.60 500m: 6:32.18 1:19.86 700m: 9:10.25 1:18.58
200m: 2:30.73 1:18.24 400m: 5:12.32 1:20.99 600m: 7:51.67 1:19.49 800m: 10:27.89 1:17.64

38. Mateya ENCHEVA 15 Sandanski 10:30.70 433
100m: 1:13.85 1:13.85 300m: 3:52.44 1:19.43 500m: 6:32.28 1:19.87 700m: 9:12.69 1:20.40
200m: 2:33.01 1:19.16 400m: 5:12.41 1:19.97 600m: 7:52.29 1:20.01 800m: 10:30.70 1:18.01

39. Mariya STANCHEVA 14 Galata-Varna 10:34.92 425
100m: 300m: 3:53.81 1:21.39 500m: 6:36.34 1:21.00 700m: 9:18.50 1:21.47
200m: 2:32.42 400m: 5:15.34 1:21.53 600m: 7:57.03 1:20.69 800m: 10:34.92 1:16.42

40. Nedelina CHELEBIEVA 15 Briz 10:37.25 420
100m: 1:13.31 1:13.31 300m: 3:50.59 1:19.25 500m: 6:32.81 1:21.39 700m: 9:16.90 1:22.37
200m: 2:31.34 1:18.03 400m: 5:11.42 1:20.83 600m: 7:54.53 1:21.72 800m: 10:37.25 1:20.35

41. Niya MARINOVA 14 Cherno More 10:37.31 420
100m: 1:15.27 1:15.27 300m: 3:57.30 1:21.36 500m: 6:39.03 1:21.08 700m: 9:19.40 1:19.87
200m: 2:35.94 1:20.67 400m: 5:17.95 1:20.65 600m: 7:59.53 1:20.50 800m: 10:37.31 1:17.91

42. Viktoriya POPOVA 14 Lokomotiv 10:40.89 413
100m: 1:11.87 1:11.87 300m: 3:52.28 1:20.54 500m: 6:34.90 1:21.11 700m: 9:21.49 1:23.12
200m: 2:31.74 1:19.87 400m: 5:13.79 1:21.51 600m: 7:58.37 1:23.47 800m: 10:40.89 1:19.40

43. Daria TUNCHEVA 13 Slavia 10:40.90 413
100m: 1:16.80 1:16.80 300m: 3:58.86 1:21.78 500m: 6:40.02 1:19.95 700m: 9:21.76 1:20.78
200m: 2:37.08 1:20.28 400m: 5:20.07 1:21.21 600m: 8:00.98 1:20.96 800m: 10:40.90 1:19.14

44. Kalina DENEVA 14 Torpedo 10:42.94 409
100m: 1:12.69 1:12.69 300m: 3:56.20 1:21.58 500m: 6:38.88 1:21.46 700m: 9:23.08 1:22.53
200m: 2:34.62 1:21.93 400m: 5:17.42 1:21.22 600m: 8:00.55 1:21.67 800m: 10:42.94 1:19.86

45. Yanna SESTRIMSKA 15 Sandanski 10:43.89 407
100m: 1:14.94 1:14.94 300m: 3:52.76 1:19.18 500m: 6:32.30 1:20.06 700m: 9:20.28 1:25.92
200m: 2:33.58 1:18.64 400m: 5:12.24 1:19.48 600m: 7:54.36 1:22.06 800m: 10:43.89 1:23.61

46. Katerina RAICHEVA 13 Vsi 10:44.55 406
100m: 1:17.26 1:17.26 300m: 4:00.58 1:21.67 500m: 6:43.55 1:21.52 700m: 9:25.46 1:20.73
200m: 2:38.91 1:21.65 400m: 5:22.03 1:21.45 600m: 8:04.73 1:21.18 800m: 10:44.55 1:19.09

47. Kalina SMILKOVA 13 Phoenix 10:45.53 404
100m: 1:13.42 1:13.42 300m: 3:58.62 1:22.84 500m: 6:44.59 1:23.18 700m: 9:28.92 1:21.23
200m: 2:35.78 1:22.36 400m: 5:21.41 1:22.79 600m: 8:07.69 1:23.10 800m: 10:45.53 1:16.61

48. Siyana BUDAKOVA 14 Akulite 10:50.53 395
100m: 1:11.29 1:11.29 300m: 3:51.81 1:21.97 500m: 6:39.92 1:24.33 700m: 9:28.84 1:24.21
200m: 2:29.84 1:18.55 400m: 5:15.59 1:23.78 600m: 8:04.63 1:24.71 800m: 10:50.53 1:21.69

49. Vera KOZOVSKA 13 Delfin Varna 10:53.91 389
100m: 1:14.08 1:14.08 300m: 3:59.56 1:23.08 500m: 6:48.10 1:24.55 700m: 9:33.11 1:21.59
200m: 2:36.48 1:22.40 400m: 5:23.55 1:23.99 600m: 8:11.52 1:23.42 800m: 10:53.91 1:20.80

50. Nia SESTRIMSKA 13 Levski 2014 11:03.97 371
100m: 1:12.18 1:12.18 300m: 3:59.14 500m: 6:51.77 1:26.27 700m: 9:40.92 1:24.87
200m: 400m: 5:25.50 1:26.36 600m: 8:16.05 1:24.28 800m: 11:03.97 1:23.05

51. Preslava PENEVA 13 Delfin Varna 11:05.39 369
100m: 1:13.54 1:13.54 300m: 4:00.55 1:24.46 500m: 6:50.56 1:25.82 700m: 9:42.81 1:26.21
200m: 2:36.09 1:22.55 400m: 5:24.74 1:24.19 600m: 8:16.60 1:26.04 800m: 11:05.39 1:22.58

52. Simona BORISOVA 13 Torpedo 11:08.88 363
100m: 1:16.46 1:16.46 300m: 4:02.19 1:23.32 500m: 6:52.32 1:26.33 700m: 9:45.21 1:26.23
200m: 2:38.87 1:22.41 400m: 5:25.99 1:23.80 600m: 8:18.98 1:26.66 800m: 11:08.88 1:23.67
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 1, Women, 800m Freestyle, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

53. Karolina VELEVA 13 Briz 11:12.82 357
100m: 1:18.31 1:18.31 300m: 4:09.14 1:25.47 500m: 7:00.75 1:25.73 700m: 9:50.36 1:24.17
200m: 2:43.67 1:25.36 400m: 5:35.02 1:25.88 600m: 8:26.19 1:25.44 800m: 11:12.82 1:22.46

54. Ralitsa BORISOVA 13 Torpedo 11:14.48 354
100m: 1:15.45 1:15.45 300m: 4:03.59 1:25.28 500m: 6:54.59 1:25.75 700m: 9:48.22 1:27.93
200m: 2:38.31 1:22.86 400m: 5:28.84 1:25.25 600m: 8:20.29 1:25.70 800m: 11:14.48 1:26.26

55. Mariya GRANCHAROVA 14 Nsa 12:01.57 289
100m: 1:21.92 1:21.92 300m: 4:26.69 1:32.92 500m: 7:30.41 1:32.35 700m: 10:33.40 1:30.92
200m: 2:53.77 1:31.85 400m: 5:58.06 1:31.37 600m: 9:02.48 1:32.07 800m: 12:01.57 1:28.17

13 - 14 years

1. Yana ANGELOVA 13 Vihren 9:24.35 605
100m: 1:08.29 1:08.29 300m: 3:32.30 1:11.63 500m: 5:53.42 1:10.47 700m: 8:14.58 1:10.97
200m: 2:20.67 1:12.38 400m: 4:42.95 1:10.65 600m: 7:03.61 1:10.19 800m: 9:24.35 1:09.77

2. Ema DIMITROVA 13 Vsi 9:26.29 599
100m: 1:07.31 1:07.31 300m: 3:29.40 1:10.85 500m: 5:52.21 1:11.14 700m: 8:15.80 1:11.93
200m: 2:18.55 1:11.24 400m: 4:41.07 1:11.67 600m: 7:03.87 1:11.66 800m: 9:26.29 1:10.49

3. Lidiya DIMITROVA 14 Cherno More 9:43.58 547
100m: 1:07.21 1:07.21 300m: 3:34.44 1:14.04 500m: 6:03.55 1:14.77 700m: 8:32.84 1:14.41
200m: 2:20.40 1:13.19 400m: 4:48.78 1:14.34 600m: 7:18.43 1:14.88 800m: 9:43.58 1:10.74

4. Gabriela BOBEVA 13 Lokomotiv 9:50.55 528
100m: 1:09.23 1:09.23 300m: 3:37.48 1:14.23 500m: 6:07.33 1:15.45 700m: 8:37.96 1:15.43
200m: 2:23.25 1:14.02 400m: 4:51.88 1:14.40 600m: 7:22.53 1:15.20 800m: 9:50.55 1:12.59

5. Viktoriya GROZDEVA 13 Tsarevets 9:55.64 514
100m: 1:07.36 1:07.36 300m: 3:38.17 1:15.43 500m: 6:10.91 1:16.65 700m: 8:42.16 1:14.71
200m: 2:22.74 1:15.38 400m: 4:54.26 1:16.09 600m: 7:27.45 1:16.54 800m: 9:55.64 1:13.48

6. Lilya MEDNIKAROVA 13 Delfin Varna 9:58.38 507
100m: 1:07.09 1:07.09 300m: 3:37.84 1:15.39 500m: 6:10.69 1:16.31 700m: 8:44.04 1:16.91
200m: 2:22.45 1:15.36 400m: 4:54.38 1:16.54 600m: 7:27.13 1:16.44 800m: 9:58.38 1:14.34

7. Vanesa GOSHEVA 13 G.D.S 10:02.88 496
100m: 1:10.46 1:10.46 300m: 3:41.29 1:14.88 500m: 6:12.68 1:15.16 700m: 8:46.77 1:17.09
200m: 2:26.41 1:15.95 400m: 4:57.52 1:16.23 600m: 7:29.68 1:17.00 800m: 10:02.88 1:16.11

8. Marina PANAYOTOVA 14 Torpedo 10:11.52 475
100m: 1:09.28 1:09.28 300m: 3:43.53 1:16.97 500m: 6:20.24 1:18.35 700m: 8:57.63 1:19.79
200m: 2:26.56 1:17.28 400m: 5:01.89 1:18.36 600m: 7:37.84 1:17.60 800m: 10:11.52 1:13.89

9. Antoaneta STOICHEVA 13 Trayana 10:15.46 466
100m: 1:10.99 1:10.99 300m: 3:43.29 1:16.68 500m: 6:20.36 1:19.03 700m: 8:58.53 1:19.12
200m: 2:26.61 1:15.62 400m: 5:01.33 1:18.04 600m: 7:39.41 1:19.05 800m: 10:15.46 1:16.93

10. Bozhidara GEORGIEVA 13 Briz 10:19.36 458
100m: 1:12.99 1:12.99 300m: 3:48.57 1:18.87 500m: 6:26.58 1:19.06 700m: 9:03.44 1:18.56
200m: 2:29.70 1:16.71 400m: 5:07.52 1:18.95 600m: 7:44.88 1:18.30 800m: 10:19.36 1:15.92

11. Izabela NIKOLOVA 13 Cherno More 10:25.94 443
100m: 1:11.33 1:11.33 300m: 3:50.79 1:19.69 500m: 6:31.18 1:20.86 700m: 9:11.71 1:20.38
200m: 2:31.10 1:19.77 400m: 5:10.32 1:19.53 600m: 7:51.33 1:20.15 800m: 10:25.94 1:14.23

12. Mariya STANCHEVA 14 Galata-Varna 10:34.92 425
100m: 300m: 3:53.81 1:21.39 500m: 6:36.34 1:21.00 700m: 9:18.50 1:21.47
200m: 2:32.42 400m: 5:15.34 1:21.53 600m: 7:57.03 1:20.69 800m: 10:34.92 1:16.42

13. Niya MARINOVA 14 Cherno More 10:37.31 420
100m: 1:15.27 1:15.27 300m: 3:57.30 1:21.36 500m: 6:39.03 1:21.08 700m: 9:19.40 1:19.87
200m: 2:35.94 1:20.67 400m: 5:17.95 1:20.65 600m: 7:59.53 1:20.50 800m: 10:37.31 1:17.91

14. Viktoriya POPOVA 14 Lokomotiv 10:40.89 413
100m: 1:11.87 1:11.87 300m: 3:52.28 1:20.54 500m: 6:34.90 1:21.11 700m: 9:21.49 1:23.12
200m: 2:31.74 1:19.87 400m: 5:13.79 1:21.51 600m: 7:58.37 1:23.47 800m: 10:40.89 1:19.40
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 1, Girls, 800m Freestyle, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts

15. Daria TUNCHEVA 13 Slavia 10:40.90 413
100m: 1:16.80 1:16.80 300m: 3:58.86 1:21.78 500m: 6:40.02 1:19.95 700m: 9:21.76 1:20.78
200m: 2:37.08 1:20.28 400m: 5:20.07 1:21.21 600m: 8:00.98 1:20.96 800m: 10:40.90 1:19.14

16. Kalina DENEVA 14 Torpedo 10:42.94 409
100m: 1:12.69 1:12.69 300m: 3:56.20 1:21.58 500m: 6:38.88 1:21.46 700m: 9:23.08 1:22.53
200m: 2:34.62 1:21.93 400m: 5:17.42 1:21.22 600m: 8:00.55 1:21.67 800m: 10:42.94 1:19.86

17. Katerina RAICHEVA 13 Vsi 10:44.55 406
100m: 1:17.26 1:17.26 300m: 4:00.58 1:21.67 500m: 6:43.55 1:21.52 700m: 9:25.46 1:20.73
200m: 2:38.91 1:21.65 400m: 5:22.03 1:21.45 600m: 8:04.73 1:21.18 800m: 10:44.55 1:19.09

18. Kalina SMILKOVA 13 Phoenix 10:45.53 404
100m: 1:13.42 1:13.42 300m: 3:58.62 1:22.84 500m: 6:44.59 1:23.18 700m: 9:28.92 1:21.23
200m: 2:35.78 1:22.36 400m: 5:21.41 1:22.79 600m: 8:07.69 1:23.10 800m: 10:45.53 1:16.61

19. Siyana BUDAKOVA 14 Akulite 10:50.53 395
100m: 1:11.29 1:11.29 300m: 3:51.81 1:21.97 500m: 6:39.92 1:24.33 700m: 9:28.84 1:24.21
200m: 2:29.84 1:18.55 400m: 5:15.59 1:23.78 600m: 8:04.63 1:24.71 800m: 10:50.53 1:21.69

20. Vera KOZOVSKA 13 Delfin Varna 10:53.91 389
100m: 1:14.08 1:14.08 300m: 3:59.56 1:23.08 500m: 6:48.10 1:24.55 700m: 9:33.11 1:21.59
200m: 2:36.48 1:22.40 400m: 5:23.55 1:23.99 600m: 8:11.52 1:23.42 800m: 10:53.91 1:20.80

21. Nia SESTRIMSKA 13 Levski 2014 11:03.97 371
100m: 1:12.18 1:12.18 300m: 3:59.14 500m: 6:51.77 1:26.27 700m: 9:40.92 1:24.87
200m: 400m: 5:25.50 1:26.36 600m: 8:16.05 1:24.28 800m: 11:03.97 1:23.05

22. Preslava PENEVA 13 Delfin Varna 11:05.39 369
100m: 1:13.54 1:13.54 300m: 4:00.55 1:24.46 500m: 6:50.56 1:25.82 700m: 9:42.81 1:26.21
200m: 2:36.09 1:22.55 400m: 5:24.74 1:24.19 600m: 8:16.60 1:26.04 800m: 11:05.39 1:22.58

23. Simona BORISOVA 13 Torpedo 11:08.88 363
100m: 1:16.46 1:16.46 300m: 4:02.19 1:23.32 500m: 6:52.32 1:26.33 700m: 9:45.21 1:26.23
200m: 2:38.87 1:22.41 400m: 5:25.99 1:23.80 600m: 8:18.98 1:26.66 800m: 11:08.88 1:23.67

24. Karolina VELEVA 13 Briz 11:12.82 357
100m: 1:18.31 1:18.31 300m: 4:09.14 1:25.47 500m: 7:00.75 1:25.73 700m: 9:50.36 1:24.17
200m: 2:43.67 1:25.36 400m: 5:35.02 1:25.88 600m: 8:26.19 1:25.44 800m: 11:12.82 1:22.46

25. Ralitsa BORISOVA 13 Torpedo 11:14.48 354
100m: 1:15.45 1:15.45 300m: 4:03.59 1:25.28 500m: 6:54.59 1:25.75 700m: 9:48.22 1:27.93
200m: 2:38.31 1:22.86 400m: 5:28.84 1:25.25 600m: 8:20.29 1:25.70 800m: 11:14.48 1:26.26

26. Mariya GRANCHAROVA 14 Nsa 12:01.57 289
100m: 1:21.92 1:21.92 300m: 4:26.69 1:32.92 500m: 7:30.41 1:32.35 700m: 10:33.40 1:30.92
200m: 2:53.77 1:31.85 400m: 5:58.06 1:31.37 600m: 9:02.48 1:32.07 800m: 12:01.57 1:28.17

15 - 17 years

1. Radina RADEVA 16 Cherno More 8:55.30 709
100m: 1:03.92 1:03.92 300m: 3:18.11 1:07.53 500m: 5:33.54 1:07.78 700m: 7:48.24 1:07.11
200m: 2:10.58 1:06.66 400m: 4:25.76 1:07.65 600m: 6:41.13 1:07.59 800m: 8:55.30 1:07.06

2. Stefani KREMENLIEVA 15 Levski 9:22.02 612
100m: 1:05.05 1:05.05 300m: 3:26.84 1:11.39 500m: 5:50.48 1:12.30 700m: 8:15.00 1:11.84
200m: 2:15.45 1:10.40 400m: 4:38.18 1:11.34 600m: 7:03.16 1:12.68 800m: 9:22.02 1:07.02

3. Selena VLAHOVA 17 Levent SC 9:34.46 574
100m: 1:07.01 1:07.01 300m: 3:30.47 1:12.50 500m: 5:55.80 1:12.25 700m: 8:22.75 1:12.98
200m: 2:17.97 1:10.96 400m: 4:43.55 1:13.08 600m: 7:09.77 1:13.97 800m: 9:34.46 1:11.71

4. Raiya PETROVA 16 Mladost'91 9:37.98 563
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m: 8:23.53 1:16.73
200m: 400m: 600m: 7:06.80 800m: 9:37.98 1:14.45

5. Ivet NIKOLOVA 15 Briz 9:39.37 559
100m: 1:05.97 1:05.97 300m: 3:30.23 1:12.82 500m: 5:58.41 1:14.42 700m: 8:27.00 1:14.43
200m: 2:17.41 1:11.44 400m: 4:43.99 1:13.76 600m: 7:12.57 1:14.16 800m: 9:39.37 1:12.37
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Event 1, Girls, 800m Freestyle, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts

6. Nikol PANDOVA 15 Olimpia 9:43.82 546
100m: 1:09.27 1:09.27 300m: 3:35.84 1:13.45 500m: 6:03.85 1:14.00 700m: 8:32.45 1:14.12
200m: 2:22.39 1:13.12 400m: 4:49.85 1:14.01 600m: 7:18.33 1:14.48 800m: 9:43.82 1:11.37

7. Mariya PETRAKIEVA 16 Cherno More 9:46.92 538
100m: 1:07.61 1:07.61 300m: 3:32.78 1:12.78 500m: 6:01.25 1:14.46 700m: 8:31.84 1:15.57
200m: 2:20.00 1:12.39 400m: 4:46.79 1:14.01 600m: 7:16.27 1:15.02 800m: 9:46.92 1:15.08

8. Simona VIDINOVA 15 Cherno More 9:52.29 523
100m: 1:09.17 1:09.17 300m: 3:37.30 1:14.19 500m: 6:06.95 1:15.15 700m: 8:37.91 1:15.59
200m: 2:23.11 1:13.94 400m: 4:51.80 1:14.50 600m: 7:22.32 1:15.37 800m: 9:52.29 1:14.38

9. Beatris LITUL 15 Levski 9:52.94 521
100m: 1:08.79 1:08.79 300m: 3:37.56 1:15.08 500m: 6:08.62 1:15.83 700m: 8:40.61 1:15.87
200m: 2:22.48 1:13.69 400m: 4:52.79 1:15.23 600m: 7:24.74 1:16.12 800m: 9:52.94 1:12.33

10. Ralitza ILIEVA 16 Sprint 9:57.62 509
100m: 1:08.77 1:08.77 300m: 3:37.26 1:14.58 500m: 6:09.02 1:15.74 700m: 8:42.37 1:16.64
200m: 2:22.68 1:13.91 400m: 4:53.28 1:16.02 600m: 7:25.73 1:16.71 800m: 9:57.62 1:15.25

11. Dariana MONEVA 17 Briz 9:58.45 507
100m: 1:08.19 1:08.19 300m: 3:37.77 1:15.15 500m: 6:10.88 1:16.47 700m: 8:44.17 1:17.13
200m: 2:22.62 1:14.43 400m: 4:54.41 1:16.64 600m: 7:27.04 1:16.16 800m: 9:58.45 1:14.28

12. Simona STAYKOVA 15 Briz 10:05.15 491
100m: 1:11.95 1:11.95 300m: 3:45.20 1:15.88 500m: 6:19.59 1:17.18 700m: 8:51.84 1:15.75
200m: 2:29.32 1:17.37 400m: 5:02.41 1:17.21 600m: 7:36.09 1:16.50 800m: 10:05.15 1:13.31

13. Niya VASILEVA 16 Orenda 10:06.15 488
100m: 1:10.36 1:10.36 300m: 3:40.22 1:14.90 500m: 6:13.89 1:17.58 700m: 8:49.06 1:17.71
200m: 2:25.32 1:14.96 400m: 4:56.31 1:16.09 600m: 7:31.35 1:17.46 800m: 10:06.15 1:17.09

14. Lachezara TSVETKOVA 15 Levski 10:09.13 481
100m: 1:10.64 1:10.64 300m: 3:42.30 1:16.23 500m: 6:16.94 1:17.78 700m: 8:52.95 1:18.23
200m: 2:26.07 1:15.43 400m: 4:59.16 1:16.86 600m: 7:34.72 1:17.78 800m: 10:09.13 1:16.18

15. Izabela STOYNOVA 16 Etar2 10:10.69 477
100m: 1:10.01 1:10.01 300m: 3:43.47 1:17.10 500m: 6:19.79 1:18.45 700m: 8:56.33 1:17.92
200m: 2:26.37 1:16.36 400m: 5:01.34 1:17.87 600m: 7:38.41 1:18.62 800m: 10:10.69 1:14.36

16. Gergana LUKANOVA 15 Metropol 10:20.46 455
100m: 1:14.36 1:14.36 300m: 3:50.40 1:18.12 500m: 6:27.65 1:19.12 700m: 9:04.15 1:18.19
200m: 2:32.28 1:17.92 400m: 5:08.53 1:18.13 600m: 7:45.96 1:18.31 800m: 10:20.46 1:16.31

17. Klimentina MIHOVA 16 Trayana 10:27.82 439
100m: 1:11.73 1:11.73 300m: 3:48.65 1:18.84 500m: 6:28.92 1:20.36 700m: 9:09.88 1:20.35
200m: 2:29.81 1:18.08 400m: 5:08.56 1:19.91 600m: 7:49.53 1:20.61 800m: 10:27.82 1:17.94

18. Klavdia YANAKIEVA 15 Nsa 10:27.89 439
100m: 1:12.49 1:12.49 300m: 3:51.33 1:20.60 500m: 6:32.18 1:19.86 700m: 9:10.25 1:18.58
200m: 2:30.73 1:18.24 400m: 5:12.32 1:20.99 600m: 7:51.67 1:19.49 800m: 10:27.89 1:17.64

19. Mateya ENCHEVA 15 Sandanski 10:30.70 433
100m: 1:13.85 1:13.85 300m: 3:52.44 1:19.43 500m: 6:32.28 1:19.87 700m: 9:12.69 1:20.40
200m: 2:33.01 1:19.16 400m: 5:12.41 1:19.97 600m: 7:52.29 1:20.01 800m: 10:30.70 1:18.01

20. Nedelina CHELEBIEVA 15 Briz 10:37.25 420
100m: 1:13.31 1:13.31 300m: 3:50.59 1:19.25 500m: 6:32.81 1:21.39 700m: 9:16.90 1:22.37
200m: 2:31.34 1:18.03 400m: 5:11.42 1:20.83 600m: 7:54.53 1:21.72 800m: 10:37.25 1:20.35

21. Yanna SESTRIMSKA 15 Sandanski 10:43.89 407
100m: 1:14.94 1:14.94 300m: 3:52.76 1:19.18 500m: 6:32.30 1:20.06 700m: 9:20.28 1:25.92
200m: 2:33.58 1:18.64 400m: 5:12.24 1:19.48 600m: 7:54.36 1:22.06 800m: 10:43.89 1:23.61


